10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

admitted
amusing
arrived
beginning

controlled

. covered

decided

dividing

. forgetting

happened
limited
patrolling
permitted
prepared
referring
retiring
settled
submitted

suggested

20.transferring
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